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Knowledge That Works

Agri-Business/Science Career Pathway

10-006-140
10-006-107

10-801-195
10-809-195
10-801-196
10-801-123
10-809-198

/High School \

Technical Studies
Animal Science Fundamentals
Vet Science — Small Animal

General Studies
Written Communication
Economics
Oral/Interpersonal Communication
Math w/ Business Apps
Psychology of Human Relations

3 credits
1 credit

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

~

Technical College

Additional coursework needed to complete

Agri-Business/Science Technology (AAS)

Technical Studies* 43 credits
General Studies 6 credits

*Total number of Technical Studies credits
needed may vary depending on the emphasis

chosen by the student.

\ / Fox Valley \

/ Career Options

Graduates of the Agri-Business/Science program may locate employment in a wide cross-
section of businesses serving the agricultural community, as well as in self-employment.
Typical positions include:

Herd Manager Crop Scout
Grain Services Supervisor Nutrient Management Planner
Sales Agronomist Lab Technician
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