

Agri-Business/Science Career Pathway

High School

Technical Studies

10-006-140	Animal Science Fundamentals	3 credits
10-006-107	Vet Science – Small Animal	1 credit

General Studies

10-801-195	Written Communication	3 credits
10-809-195	Economics	3 credits
10-801-196	Oral/Interpersonal Communication	3 credits
10-801-123	Math w/ Business Apps	3 credits
10-809-198	Psychology of Human Relations	3 credits

Fox Valley Technical College

Additional coursework needed to complete Agri-Business/Science Technology (AAS)

Technical Studies* 43 credits
General Studies 6 credits

*Total number of Technical Studies credits needed may vary depending on the emphasis chosen by the student.

Career Options

Graduates of the Agri-Business/Science program may locate employment in a wide crosssection of businesses serving the agricultural community, as well as in self-employment. Typical positions include:

Herd Manager Crop Scout

Grain Services Supervisor Nutrient Management Planner

Sales Agronomist Lab Technician